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PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

New Era Ladies French Terry Full-Zip Hoodie- Dark/All

Product #
Features

Labels

Prices Include
Weight
Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 12 36

CostonP $112.19 $106.49

ST98409-ST159

9-ounce, 52/48 cotton/poly sueded French
terry,Coverstitched seams,Lined and twill-taped 3-panel
hood,Zip-through collar,Woven New Era patch
label,Exposed black nickel zipper and grommets,Wide
drawcords with New Era metal tips,Rolled-forward
shoulders,Rib knit side panels,Front pouch
pockets,Embroidered New Era flag logo on left sleeve,Rib
knit cuffs and hem,Woven New Era badge at hem.

1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method
3. Item Colors Available - Black, TwistBlack,Dark Royal
Twist Blue,True Navy Twist Blue,LightGraphite

Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
14 oz
Default

144 288 576

$97.91 $94.62 $91.54



Production Time Charges

Quantity
12-35
36-71
72 -143
144 - 287
288 - 575
576

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity

12 - 35

36-71

72-143

144 - 287

288 - 575
576

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$149.22
$181.66
$219.98
$251.59
$303.99
$330.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

7 Days

$171.15
$197.36
$255.02
$297.39
$339.15
$364.00

3 Days

$197.40
$207.09
$339.20
$399.99
$423.00
$469.00

5 Days

$184.36
$227.40
$297.09
$339.20
$379.99
$410.00
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