



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

New Era Ladies French Terry Full-Zip Hoodie- Dark/All



Product #	ST98409-ST159
Features	9-ounce, 52/48 cotton/poly sueded French terry,Coverstitched seams,Lined and twill-taped 3-panel hood,Zip-through collar,Woven New Era patch label,Exposed black nickel zipper and grommets,Wide drawcords with New Era metal tips,Rolled-forward shoulders,Rib knit side panels,Front pouch pockets,Embroidered New Era flag logo on left sleeve,Rib knit cuffs and hem,Woven New Era badge at hem.
Labels	1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method 3. Item Colors Available - Black,TwistBlack,Dark Royal Twist Blue,True Navy Twist Blue,LightGraphite
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	14 oz
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	12	36	72	144	288	576
Cost on P	\$112.19	\$106.49	\$101.4	\$97.91	\$94.62	\$91.54

--	--

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 35	\$149.22	\$171.15	\$184.36
36 - 71	\$181.66	\$197.36	\$227.40
72 - 143	\$219.98	\$255.02	\$297.09
144 - 287	\$251.59	\$297.39	\$339.20
288 - 575	\$303.99	\$339.15	\$379.99
576	\$330.00	\$364.00	\$410.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 35	Free	\$197.40
36 - 71	Free	\$207.09
72 - 143	Free	\$339.20
144 - 287	Free	\$399.99
288 - 575	Free	\$423.00
576	Free	\$469.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET